Eindstand ATLA Criterium 2017-2018

Naam
1 Bulté
2 Walstock
3 Buntinx
4 Dreessen
5 Claesen
6 Komen
7 Engelen
8 Janssen
9 Lenaerts

Voornaam VAL-nr

Harry
John

Ralf
Jacques
Kurt
Mercy
Guillaume
Bert
Linda

10 Vangangel Hans

Roberts

Roy

4776
4788
5466
4789
4795
1416
4779
5039
3794
4793
2119

Cat
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Sen
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Sen

M/V
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Totaal
109
94
93
68
68
67
65
61
58
57
57



